Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID IPS
FREESYNC MONITOR

24 MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

23.8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PIVOT

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

10+

Stok

Fiyat

208,95 USD

177,45 USD

208,95 USD

240,45 USD



